
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
175 

54 
76 
20 
22 
88 

2 
86 

34 

Name 
Leutwiler Nicolas 
Cristoni Gianpiero 
Cerati Dario 
Kosic Matej 
Morelli Max 
Basso Andrea 
Fossati Tommaso Matteo 
Lambrughi Jody 

Malvestiti Francesco 

Class 
GT4 
Cup 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
Open 
Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Best Tm 
1:42.305 
1:42.988 
1:43.501 
1:43.850 
1:48.068 
1:50.134 
1:51.571 
1:51.773 

1:51.939 

Diff 

0.683 
1.196 
1.545 
5.763 
7.829 
9.266 
9.468 

9.634 

Gap 

0.683 
0.513 
0.349 
4.218 
2.066 
1.437 
0.202 

0.166 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
14 
14 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 22 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #175 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #20 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #2 +10 SECONDS DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 

Printed: 12/11/2023 16:54:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

GT4 Italy - Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:25:14 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 16:25 


