



FX Racing Weekend Misano

GT4 Italy / Supersport GT

Sorted on best lap time

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

GT4 Italy - Race 2

12/11/2023 16:25

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:25:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	175	Leutwiler Nicolas	GT4	1:42.305			15
2	54	Cristoni Gianpiero	Cup	1:42.988	0.683	0.683	15
3	76	Cerati Dario	GT4	1:43.501	1.196	0.513	15
4	20	Kosic Matej	GT4	1:43.850	1.545	0.349	15
5	22	Morelli Max	GT4	1:48.068	5.763	4.218	15
6	88	Basso Andrea	GT4	1:50.134	7.829	2.066	13
7	2	Fossati Tommaso Matteo	Open	1:51.571	9.266	1.437	14
8	86	Lambrughi Jody	Mitjet	1:51.773	9.468	0.202	14
Not classified (70% = 11 Laps)							
	34	Malvestiti Francesco	Mitjet	1:51.939	9.634	0.166	3

CAR 22 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS CAR #175 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS CAR #20 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS CAR #2 +10 SECONDS DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino